
 

27552 
 

 
RESOLUTION NO. 27552 

 
A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE APPROVAL OF 
CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 (FINAL) FOR DON KUEBLER 
RELATIVE TO HERITAGE HOUSE – COLUMN REPAIRS 
EMERGENCY PURCHASE, FOR AN INCREASED AMOUNT 
OF ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTEEN AND 
88/100 DOLLARS ($1,815.88), FOR A REVISED AMOUNT 
NOT TO EXCEED TWENTY-FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT 
HUNDRED FIFTEEN AND 88/100 DOLLARS ($24,815.88). 
______________________________________________________ 
 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHATTANOOGA, it 

is hereby authorizing the approval of Change Order No. 1 (Final) for Don Kuebler relative to 

Heritage House – Column Repairs Emergency Purchase, for an increased amount of $1,815.88, 

for a revised amount not to exceed $24,815.88. 

ADOPTED: June 25, 2013. 

/mms 


